
ANEXO II - EDITAL N.º 341/2009 - DG/SEED – Língua Estrangeira (Edital N.º 313/2009 - DG/SEED)
NÚCLEO             MUNICÍPIO                      FUNÇÃO                           CLASS.      NOME                                                         RG              
AREA METROP.NORTE  ALM TAMANDARE                  Inglês                           1           ELIANA GRANADIER                                             63059250 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  CAMPINA GDE SUL                Inglês                           1           MARIA ELENA CAVALLI                                          53002269 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  RIO BRANCO SUL                 Inglês                           1           ARENILDA APARECIDA FARIA                                     67501098 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  RIO BRANCO SUL                 Inglês                           2           MARIA ELENA CAVALLI                                          53002269 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  RIO BRANCO SUL                 Inglês                           3           LIESE CARVALHO CASTRO                                        102891716 PR   
AREA METROP.SUL    AGUDOS DO SUL                  Inglês                           1           IVANA MARIA RIBAS PINTO                                      51928474 PR    
AREA METROP.SUL    LAPA                           Inglês                           1           MARILENE BOSCHEN BRITO                                       59625039 PR    
AREA METROP.SUL    LAPA                           Inglês                           2           GISLAINE DIAS DE SOUZA                                       92065413 PR    
AREA METROP.SUL    PIEN                           Inglês                           1           ZILDA APARECIDA GOMES                                        53399576 PR    
AREA METROP.SUL    PIEN                           Inglês                           2           CÍNTIA REGINA RÖPKE                                          2378022 SC     
AREA METROP.SUL    RIO NEGRO                      Inglês                           1           EVELIN GISLANE SCHROEDER DE LIMA                             4080588 SC     
AREA METROP.SUL    RIO NEGRO                      Inglês                           2           MARCELA CARLIM                                               4540860 SC     
ASSIS CHATEAUBRIAN A CHATEAUBRIAND                Inglês                           1           RAFAELLA SOARAS DE SOUZA                                     84082392 PR    
ASSIS CHATEAUBRIAN A CHATEAUBRIAND                Inglês                           2           PAULA RAMALHO LEITE                                          77720650 PR    
ASSIS CHATEAUBRIAN FORMOSA D OESTE                Inglês                           1           RAFAELLA SOARAS DE SOUZA                                     84082392 PR    
ASSIS CHATEAUBRIAN FORMOSA D OESTE                Inglês                           2           PAULA RAMALHO LEITE                                          77720650 PR    
CAMPO MOURAO       BARBOSA FERRAZ                 Inglês                           1           VALERIA FIGUEIRA                                             59602268 PR    
CAMPO MOURAO       BARBOSA FERRAZ                 Inglês                           2           ANDREIA ARAUJO MUNIS                                         100489651 PR   
CAMPO MOURAO       BARBOSA FERRAZ                 Inglês                           3           NATANIEL ALEXANDRE DA SILVA FILHO                            36715596 PR    
CAMPO MOURAO       BARBOSA FERRAZ                 Inglês                           4           MARIA AUGUSTA RANHE                                          126735200 PR   
CAMPO MOURAO       BARBOSA FERRAZ                 Inglês                           5           JESSÉ DOS SANTOS                                             100951118 PR   
CAMPO MOURAO       BARBOSA FERRAZ                 Inglês                           6           KÁTIA CAROLINE DE MATIA                                      98496459 PR    
CAMPO MOURAO       FENIX                          Inglês                           1           VALERIA FIGUEIRA                                             59602268 PR    
CAMPO MOURAO       FENIX                          Inglês                           2           ANDREIA ARAUJO MUNIS                                         100489651 PR   
CAMPO MOURAO       FENIX                          Inglês                           3           NATANIEL ALEXANDRE DA SILVA FILHO                            36715596 PR    
CAMPO MOURAO       RONCADOR                       Inglês                           1           JESSÉ DOS SANTOS                                             100951118 PR   
CAMPO MOURAO       RONCADOR                       Inglês                           2           MARCELA FRANCISCA FLOR                                       90111680 PR    
CASCAVEL           CAMPO BONITO                   Inglês                           1           HALINNY HELENA DE ALMEIDA AMORIM                             84082619 PR    
CASCAVEL           GUARANIACU                     Inglês                           1           HALINNY HELENA DE ALMEIDA AMORIM                             84082619 PR    
CASCAVEL           GUARANIACU                     Inglês                           2           ALESSANDRA MARTINS DOS SANTOS                                99637056 PR    
CASCAVEL           GUARANIACU                     Inglês                           3           RODOLFO AGOSTINI DE SOUZA                                    100445166 PR   
CASCAVEL           VERA C DO OESTE                Inglês                           1           GABRIELI COLLEONI                                            85944533 PR    
CIANORTE           CIDADE GAUCHA                  Inglês                           1           JOSIANE ALENCAR DE OLIVEIRA                                  78066466 PR    
CIANORTE           CIDADE GAUCHA                  Inglês                           2           ROSIMEIRE BELAZZI ESTAVAS                                    96844506 PR    
CIANORTE           TERRA BOA                      Inglês                           1           VERA DOS SANTOS ROMERO                                       64003844 PR    
CIANORTE           TERRA BOA                      Inglês                           2           MARTA CASTANHO SARAGIOTTO                                    49337353 PR    
CIANORTE           TERRA BOA                      Inglês                           3           MAURO STORINI                                                47675669 PR    
CIANORTE           TERRA BOA                      Inglês                           4           ROSIMEIRE BELAZZI ESTAVAS                                    96844506 PR    
CIANORTE           TERRA BOA                      Inglês                           5           UELITON SILVA RIBEIRO                                        97401241 PR    
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  ASSAI                          Inglês                           1           EVERSON RODRIGUES DA SILVA                                   67604253 PR    
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  ASSAI                          Inglês                           2           JULIANA APARECIDA SANTANA                                    92572110 PR    
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  ASSAI                          Inglês                           3           ÉRIKA APARECIDA RIBEIRO                                      89838991 PR    
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  ASSAI                          Inglês                           4           ZENÍDIA APARECIDA CORREIA                                    21248533 PR    
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  ASSAI                          Inglês                           5           ALINE DE FATIMA MIGUEL                                       100623145 PR   
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  ASSAI                          Inglês                           6           DIANA ROCILDA DA ROCHA AVILA                                 104218008 PR   
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  N STA BARBARA                  Inglês                           1           ALINE DE FATIMA MIGUEL                                       100623145 PR   
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  S CEC DO PAVAO                 Inglês                           1           EVERSON RODRIGUES DA SILVA                                   67604253 PR    
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  S CEC DO PAVAO                 Inglês                           2           JULIANA APARECIDA SANTANA                                    92572110 PR    
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  S CEC DO PAVAO                 Inglês                           3           ÉRIKA APARECIDA RIBEIRO                                      89838991 PR    
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  S CEC DO PAVAO                 Inglês                           4           DIANA ROCILDA DA ROCHA AVILA                                 104218008 PR   
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  S CEC DO PAVAO                 Inglês                           5           ACÁCIO TIMOTEO JUNIOR                                        84109860 PR    
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  S CEC DO PAVAO                 Inglês                           6           FÁBIO HENRIQUE ROSA SENEFONTE                                5199641 GO     
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  S CEC DO PAVAO                 Inglês                           7           GABRIELLI MARTINS MAGIOLO                                    101072010 PR   
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  SANTA MARIANA                  Inglês                           1           ANTONIO CARLOS RIZZI                                         88430972 PR    
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  SANTA MARIANA                  Inglês                           2           MELINE FERREIRA DA SILVA                                     88712889 PR    
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  SANTA MARIANA                  Inglês                           3           LIGIANE APARECIDA BONACIN                                    86175274 PR    
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  SANTA MARIANA                  Inglês                           4           JOÃO PAULO ROBERTO MOREIRA                                   72952944 PR    
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  SANTA MARIANA                  Inglês                           5           ACÁCIO TIMOTEO JUNIOR                                        84109860 PR    
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  SANTA MARIANA                  Inglês                           6           FÁBIO HENRIQUE ROSA SENEFONTE                                5199641 GO     
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  SANTA MARIANA                  Inglês                           7           GABRIELLI MARTINS MAGIOLO                                    101072010 PR   
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  SANTA MARIANA                  Inglês                           8           CARLOS BORGES SILVA JUNIOR                                   100218674 PR   
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - BOA VISTA           Inglês                           1           MÁRCIA LUCIANA DINKHUYSEN OLIVEIRA                           57321601 PR    
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - BOA VISTA           Inglês                           2           IRENI APARECIDA MAQUÊA ROCHA JENZURA                         100212897 PR   
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - BOA VISTA           Inglês                           3           DYANE DA SILVA                                               75142358 PR    
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - BOA VISTA           Inglês                           4           SHIRLEI APARECIDA DE SOUZA                                   34847975 PR    
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - BOA VISTA           Inglês                           5           GISELLE FERREIRA DE SOUZA                                    61927854 RJ    
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - BOA VISTA           Inglês                           6           REGINA MARIA GERONAZZO                                       33798539 PR    
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - BOA VISTA           Inglês                           7           RUTHDORILENA MENDONÇA DA SILVA                               205602629 SP   
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - BOA VISTA           Inglês                           8           ÉRICA DO NASCMENTO RODIGUES PEREIRA                          091861617 RJ   



CURITIBA           CURITIBA - BOA VISTA           Inglês                           9           CAROLINA IANTAS FERREIRA                                     82305327 PR    
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - BOA VISTA           Inglês                           10          LOUISE RENATA SANTOS DE SOUZA                                85032062 PR    
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - BOA VISTA           Inglês                           11          LORENA MELO MARQUES                                          61623620 PR    
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - BOA VISTA           Inglês                           12          CHRISTIANE DE PAOLA MARIQUITO                                83004142 PR    
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - BOA VISTA           Inglês                           13          LEONICE DO NASCIMENTO                                        59339508 PR    
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - BOA VISTA           Inglês                           14          JOELMA ALVES DA SILVA                                        72319419 PR    
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - BOA VISTA           Inglês                           15          CÁSSIA CORDEIRO DOS SANTOS                                   76850100 PR    
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - BOA VISTA           Inglês                           16          ROSANGELA ALVES MARTINS                                      85226738 PR    
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - BOA VISTA           Inglês                           17          ROBERTA FLAVIA RAMOS                                         98199870 PR    
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - BOA VISTA           Inglês                           18          BIANCA POPOVITZ                                              88300882 PR    
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - BOA VISTA           Inglês                           19          RENATA SILVESTRE DA SILVA                                    102860012 PR   
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - BOA VISTA           Inglês                           20          MARCELA APARECIDA DE SOUZA                                   83177489 PR    
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - BOA VISTA           Inglês                           21          PATRICIA RENATA LAZIER                                       93043723 PR    
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - BOA VISTA           Inglês                           22          LAYANA CHRISTINE DE OLIVEIRA                                 85538772 PR    
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - CAJURU              Inglês                           1           ALISTELIA GONÇALVES DOS SANTOS                               86439859 PR    
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - CAJURU              Inglês                           2           SILVANA SGUARIZI                                             31898676 PR    
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - CAJURU              Inglês                           3           LUCIA DOS SANTOS MAGALHÃES                                   49173920 PR    
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - CAJURU              Inglês                           4           CAROLINA IANTAS FERREIRA                                     82305327 PR    
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - CAJURU              Inglês                           5           VANESSA DE CAMARGO MACHADO                                   430275882 SP   
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - CAJURU              Inglês                           6           CIBELE MARTINS DE CAMARGO                                    89564450 PR    
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - CAJURU              Inglês                           7           HULDI KLASSEN ROMÃO                                          9428151 PR     
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - CAJURU              Inglês                           8           SUELI APARECIDA NARDES                                       25250138X SP   
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - CAJURU              Inglês                           9           MONICA APARECIDA CARDOSO                                     62454342 PR    
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - CAJURU              Inglês                           10          ROSANGELA ALVES MARTINS                                      85226738 PR    
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - CAJURU              Inglês                           11          GEOVANA ABREU SILVA                                          91268167 PR    
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - CAJURU              Inglês                           12          PRISCILLA WENDY DOS SANTOS                                   96208375 PR    
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - CAJURU              Inglês                           13          MAYANA SCHNIRMAN MAIA                                        102343280 PR   
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - CAJURU              Inglês                           14          MARCELO HENRIQUE ALMEIDA                                     58010243 PR    
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - CAJURU              Inglês                           15          PATRICIA RENATA LAZIER                                       93043723 PR    
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - CENTRO              Inglês                           1           IARA CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA PANICHI                            55378797 PR    
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - CENTRO              Inglês                           2           JARLIS LUIZ QUOOS                                            39235900 PR    
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - CENTRO              Inglês                           3           ANGELA KIPMAN                                                5069785 PR     
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - CENTRO              Inglês                           4           PATRICIA DE ANDRADE NOVAK                                    68619742 PR    
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - CENTRO              Inglês                           5           GISELLE FERREIRA DE SOUZA                                    61927854 RJ    
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - CENTRO              Inglês                           6           MARIA LUIZA MERCER                                           11256902 PR    
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - CENTRO              Inglês                           7           ENILDA RODRIGUES MORENO                                      5015830135 RS  
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - CENTRO              Inglês                           8           MARILIS APARECIDA COSTA SOUTEIRO                             44369354 PR    
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - CENTRO              Inglês                           9           FERNANDO FRANCISCO DE AUGUSTINHO                             71374432 PR    
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - CENTRO              Inglês                           10          IZABEL RODRIGUES DE SOUZA GODOI                              68118000 PR    
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - CENTRO              Inglês                           11          LIDIANE BRUGNARI                                             94343895 PR    
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - CENTRO              Inglês                           12          LOUISE RENATA SANTOS DE SOUZA                                85032062 PR    
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - CENTRO              Inglês                           13          LORENA MELO MARQUES                                          61623620 PR    
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - CENTRO              Inglês                           14          CHRISTIANE DE PAOLA MARIQUITO                                83004142 PR    
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - CENTRO              Inglês                           15          EUNICE DOS SANTOS CARDOSO                                    2252498 PA     
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - CENTRO              Inglês                           16          MARIANE TOLEDO MARTINS CARNEIRO DA SILVA                     44612810 PR    
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - CENTRO              Inglês                           17          ELZA FERREIRA ALVES                                          354589180 SP   
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - CENTRO              Inglês                           18          LEONICE DO NASCIMENTO                                        59339508 PR    
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - CENTRO              Inglês                           19          PRISCILLA WENDY DOS SANTOS                                   96208375 PR    
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - CENTRO              Inglês                           20          MAYANA SCHNIRMAN MAIA                                        102343280 PR   
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - CENTRO              Inglês                           21          MIRIAN DE BRITO                                              99573937 PR    
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - CENTRO              Inglês                           22          ELIZANGELA MONTEIRO DA COSTA                                 343193310 SP   
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - CENTRO              Inglês                           23          ROGERIO KUCHNIR DE LIMA                                      80754027 PR    
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - CENTRO              Inglês                           24          RENATA SIQUEIRA CARVALHO                                     103379245 PR   
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - CENTRO              Inglês                           25          CARLISE MIYUKI NISHIKAWA                                     78142197 PR    
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - CENTRO              Inglês                           26          ROSELI DINIZ MATIAS                                          44175851 PR    
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - SANTA FELICIDADE    Inglês                           1           MARTHA MANOEL BIANQUETI                                      81170363 PR    
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - SANTA FELICIDADE    Inglês                           2           DYANE DA SILVA                                               75142358 PR    
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - SANTA FELICIDADE    Inglês                           3           JARLIS LUIZ QUOOS                                            39235900 PR    
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - SANTA FELICIDADE    Inglês                           4           ANGELA KIPMAN                                                5069785 PR     
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - SANTA FELICIDADE    Inglês                           5           NILVA MARIA REBOUÇAS DA CRUZ                                 49796617 PR    
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - SANTA FELICIDADE    Inglês                           6           ROSALIA WIELEWSKI DE SOUSA                                   45655040 PR    
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - SANTA FELICIDADE    Inglês                           7           KARINA STIVAL CARLOS SANTOS                                  89867355 PR    
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - SANTA FELICIDADE    Inglês                           8           ROBERTA FLAVIA RAMOS                                         98199870 PR    
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - SANTA FELICIDADE    Inglês                           9           PATRICIA FERRAZ                                              79261556 PR    
DOIS VIZINHOS      NOVA E SUDOESTE                Espanhol                         1           DIRLEI APARECIDA ZOLET                                       61912908 PR    
DOIS VIZINHOS      NOVA E SUDOESTE                Espanhol                         2           MIRIAM DOS SANTOS                                            87940209 PR    
DOIS VIZINHOS      NOVA E SUDOESTE                Espanhol                         3           VANESSA MACIEL                                               96322348 PR    
DOIS VIZINHOS      NOVA E SUDOESTE                Espanhol                         4           CLAUDETE APARECIDA DE ANDRADE DA SILVA                       3887188 SC     
DOIS VIZINHOS      NOVA E SUDOESTE                Espanhol                         5           KARINE DE MELLO                                              84979619 PR    
DOIS VIZINHOS      NOVA E SUDOESTE                Espanhol                         6           SIMONE MATTEI                                                99913533 PR    
DOIS VIZINHOS      NOVA E SUDOESTE                Espanhol                         7           JOCÉLIA CLARISA JULIO                                        96405146 PR    



DOIS VIZINHOS      NOVA E SUDOESTE                Espanhol                         8           CRISTIANI LAVARDA BALHMANN                                   102690583 PR   
FOZ DO IGUACU      MATELANDIA                     Inglês                           1           BEATRIZ ROSTIROLA                                            43896008 PR    
FOZ DO IGUACU      STA TER ITAIPU                 Inglês                           1           KETIA JANIERI SILVA DE SOUZA OLIVIERA                        73100976 PR    
FOZ DO IGUACU      STA TER ITAIPU                 Inglês                           2           MARILLIAN STAHL                                              88801954 PR    
FOZ DO IGUACU      S MIG IGUACU                   Inglês                           1           SILVANA DE SOUZA GALVAN LUNARDI                              71862631 PR    
FOZ DO IGUACU      S MIG IGUACU                   Inglês                           2           AGUINALDO SOARES TERESCHUK                                   876853 MS      
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  AMPERE                         Inglês                           1           HEVELINE DAL MAGRO FOLLMANN                                  75182422 PR    
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  AMPERE                         Inglês                           2           FABIO LUIS FRANÇA SOTORRIVA                                  87929817 PR    
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  AMPERE                         Inglês                           3           LUCIANE SPILLER DOS SANTOS                                   85697056 PR    
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  AMPERE                         Inglês                           4           MARIA  INÊS KORB RABELO                                      91795167 PR    
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  BOM JESUS SUL                  Inglês                           1           SUELI MENDONÇA                                               13C3368857 SC  
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  CAPANEMA                       Inglês                           1           DALIANA DIEFENBACH                                           101211339 PR   
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  FLOR SERRA SUL                 Inglês                           1           ROSELANE LOFF                                                69824749 PR    
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  FRANC BELTRAO                  Inglês                           1           ADRIANE CUNEGATTO DA SILVA                                   73525489 PR    
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  FRANC BELTRAO                  Inglês                           2           CLARISSA RISSO BITTAR                                        5703832 PR     
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  FRANC BELTRAO                  Inglês                           3           CRICIELI JANA TOMAZELI                                       128062289 PR   
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  FRANC BELTRAO                  Inglês                           4           ANDERSON LINO PETROSKI                                       98305807 PR    
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  FRANC BELTRAO                  Inglês                           5           QUÉSIA SILVA DOS SANTOS HAUPT                                99977906 PR    
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  FRANC BELTRAO                  Inglês                           6           SUSAN MAISA GEMELLI                                          98228349 PR    
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  FRANC BELTRAO                  Inglês                           7           ADRIANA ELIANARA PAGNONCELLI                                 108473398 PR   
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  MARMELEIRO                     Inglês                           1           ADRIANE CUNEGATTO DA SILVA                                   73525489 PR    
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  MARMELEIRO                     Inglês                           2           ROSELANE LOFF                                                69824749 PR    
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  MARMELEIRO                     Inglês                           3           QUÉSIA SILVA DOS SANTOS HAUPT                                99977906 PR    
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  MARMELEIRO                     Inglês                           4           SUSAN MAISA GEMELLI                                          98228349 PR    
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  REALEZA                        Inglês                           1           FABIO LUIS FRANÇA SOTORRIVA                                  87929817 PR    
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  REALEZA                        Inglês                           2           DALIANA DIEFENBACH                                           101211339 PR   
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  STA IZABEL OEST                Inglês                           1           LUCIANE SPILLER DOS SANTOS                                   85697056 PR    
GOIOERE            JANIOPOLIS                     Inglês                           1           ELOIZA NOGUEIRA                                              89185092 PR    
GOIOERE            RANCHO A OESTE                 Inglês                           1           LEDA CRISTINA POLONI                                         77717595 PR    
GOIOERE            UBIRATA                        Inglês                           1           DAIANE DA SILVA LOURENÇO                                     98309322 PR    
GOIOERE            UBIRATA                        Inglês                           2           ELAINE MARTINS STALL                                         94056659 PR    
GUARAPUAVA         CANDOI                         Inglês                           1           INDIANARA DOS SANTOS ZIMPEL                                  84254568 PR    
GUARAPUAVA         PINHAO                         Inglês                           1           ANDRÉA REGINA GONÇALVES                                      56674993 PR    
IRATI              F. PINHEIRO                    Inglês                           1           ELENIRA TRINDADE DINIZ                                       421040282 SP   
IRATI              F. PINHEIRO                    Inglês                           2           EVALNEY RIELY HORST                                          96112947 PR    
IRATI              F. PINHEIRO                    Inglês                           3           GISELI MIERZWA                                               107232044 PR   
IRATI              INACIO MARTINS                 Espanhol                         1           KELI APARECIDA SCHNEIDER FERREIRA                            84635880 PR    
IRATI              INACIO MARTINS                 Espanhol                         2           MARGARIDA JAK                                                96130201 PR    
IRATI              IRATI                          Inglês                           1           SILMARA APARECIDA THOMAZ                                     51599624 PR    
IRATI              IRATI                          Inglês                           2           SUELEN FABRICIO PADILHA                                      76416664 PR    
IRATI              IRATI                          Inglês                           3           ELENIRA TRINDADE DINIZ                                       421040282 SP   
IRATI              IRATI                          Inglês                           4           JULIANA BERTÃO                                               85372238 PR    
IRATI              IRATI                          Inglês                           5           PATRICIA  DOS SANTOS                                         75434014 PR    
IRATI              IRATI                          Inglês                           6           EVALNEY RIELY HORST                                          96112947 PR    
IRATI              IRATI                          Inglês                           7           SUELI CAMILO                                                 94151627 PR    
IRATI              PRUDENTOPOLIS                  Inglês                           1           LILIAN BOBATO                                                78924934 PR    
IRATI              TEIXEIRA SOARES                Inglês                           1           JULIANA BERTÃO                                               85372238 PR    
JACAREZINHO        RIBEIRAO CLARO                 Inglês                           1           ALINE DE CARVALHO                                            72555970 PR    
JACAREZINHO        RIBEIRAO CLARO                 Inglês                           2           VALDETE BARROS ESTEVES                                       147662928 SP   
JACAREZINHO        RIBEIRAO CLARO                 Inglês                           3           JOSIANNE ALVES DAS NEVES                                     85845500 PR    
LONDRINA           BELA V PARAISO                 Inglês                           1           RAFAEL JOSE NOGUEIRA SENHORINI                               96375760 PR    
LONDRINA           BELA V PARAISO                 Inglês                           2           HELEN CRISTINA DA SILVA                                      95000614 PR    
LONDRINA           BELA V PARAISO                 Inglês                           3           CRISLAINE PEIXOTO ALMEIDA                                    22839174X SP   
LONDRINA           BELA V PARAISO                 Inglês                           4           KEITI DA CUNHA KAMITA CARDOSO                                70231620 PR    
MARINGA            ASTORGA                        Inglês                           1           MARIA JOSE CANDIDO                                           105635753 PR   
MARINGA            ASTORGA                        Inglês                           2           LENI PINHEIRO PAITAHS                                        54852258 PR    
MARINGA            ASTORGA                        Inglês                           3           HILIANI VERGINIA FRANCO                                      50791424 PR    
MARINGA            ASTORGA                        Inglês                           4           KATIA CRISTINA LAJARIN STUTZ                                 79631094 PR    
MARINGA            ASTORGA                        Inglês                           5           MÁRCIA APARECIDA REIS                                        79203297 PR    
MARINGA            FLORIDA                        Inglês                           1           MARIA ANTÔNIA ELOY DOS SANTOS                                87152049 PR    
MARINGA            FLORIDA                        Inglês                           2           TELMA APARECIDA FACIO RUIZ                                   91571030 PR    
MARINGA            FLORIDA                        Inglês                           3           ISMAEL OLIVEIRA SANTOS                                       40992804 PR    
MARINGA            FLORIDA                        Inglês                           4           GLAUCIA TALITA AFONSO                                        68919800 PR    
MARINGA            IVATUBA                        Inglês                           1           ALINE DA COSTA NICODEMO                                      102675967 PR   
MARINGA            N S DAS GRACAS                 Inglês                           1           ISMAEL OLIVEIRA SANTOS                                       40992804 PR    
MARINGA            SARANDI                        Inglês                           1           MARIA ANTÔNIA ELOY DOS SANTOS                                87152049 PR    
MARINGA            SARANDI                        Inglês                           2           MARIA JOSE CANDIDO                                           105635753 PR   
MARINGA            SARANDI                        Inglês                           3           ROMILDA FURLAN CELLA                                         34984530 PR    
MARINGA            SARANDI                        Inglês                           4           DAVID RODRIGUES DE LIMA                                      15636572 PR    
MARINGA            SARANDI                        Inglês                           5           ANACLESY CASETTA DA SILVA                                    43542559 PR    
MARINGA            SARANDI                        Inglês                           6           REGINA BRANDEL                                               49905939 PR    



MARINGA            SARANDI                        Inglês                           7           MARCELO ALVES DO NASCIMENTO                                  45092550X SP   
MARINGA            SARANDI                        Inglês                           8           ANA PAULA CAVALCANTE ROSA                                    80402066 PR    
MARINGA            SARANDI                        Inglês                           9           SAWANA AISLAN ADÃO                                           88953304 PR    
MARINGA            SARANDI                        Inglês                           10          FERNANDA CLAUDIA CORRÊA                                      88766342 PR    
MARINGA            SARANDI                        Inglês                           11          ADRIANA LOPES DE ARAUJO                                      99430931 PR    
MARINGA            SARANDI                        Inglês                           12          FERNANDA BIAZI DE FREITAS                                    85915843 PR    
MARINGA            SARANDI                        Inglês                           13          MÁRCIA APARECIDA REIS                                        79203297 PR    
MARINGA            SARANDI                        Inglês                           14          CASSIA BONFIM RIBEIRO                                        92940390 PR    
PARANAGUA          MATINHOS                       Inglês                           1           ALCIR PAULO HAUS                                             30847199 PR    
PARANAGUA          MATINHOS                       Inglês                           2           GINNI LUIZ ASSANUMA                                          38785974 PR    
PARANAGUA          MATINHOS                       Inglês                           3           GABRIELA GUIMARÃES TRIGUEIRINHO                              87723046 PR    
PARANAGUA          PARANAGUA                      Espanhol                         1           CRISTIANE DARLENE DA SILVEIRA                                71216977 PR    
PARANAGUA          PONTAL PARANA                  Inglês                           1           ADRIANA ALVES                                                51974913 PR    
PARANAGUA          PONTAL PARANA                  Inglês                           2           GINNI LUIZ ASSANUMA                                          38785974 PR    
PARANAVAI          PARANAVAI                      Inglês                           1           MARIA GORETE URGNIANI DE FREITAS                             57442603 PR    
PARANAVAI          PARANAVAI                      Inglês                           2           EDMARA DE OLIVEIRA                                           63843679 PR    
PARANAVAI          PARANAVAI                      Inglês                           3           LÍGIA RIBEIRO DE SOUZA ZOTESSO                               001247762 MS   
PARANAVAI          PARANAVAI                      Inglês                           4           ANGELA YSHIRANO                                              64804910 PR    
PARANAVAI          PARANAVAI                      Inglês                           5           JUNIOR CEZAR NUNES DE FREITAS                                40612998 PR    
PARANAVAI          PARANAVAI                      Inglês                           6           KELLY FERREIRA DE SOUZA                                      1129090353 BA  
PARANAVAI          PARANAVAI                      Inglês                           7           KÁTIA CRISTINA DANIELA DA SILVA                              92892476 PR    
PARANAVAI          PARANAVAI                      Inglês                           8           EDILAINE FABIANA HERNATZKI                                   91568624 PR    
PARANAVAI          PARANAVAI                      Inglês                           9           MAICON DANILO RODRIGUES                                      95666132 PR    
PARANAVAI          PARANAVAI                      Inglês                           10          BRUNO HENRIQUE DE ASSIS                                      100501368 PR   
PARANAVAI          TERRA RICA                     Inglês                           1           TALITA MARIA NASCIMENTO DE BARROS GARCIA                     79898546 PR    
PARANAVAI          TERRA RICA                     Inglês                           2           LILIAN SECCHI COSTA                                          84568503 PR    
PARANAVAI          TERRA RICA                     Inglês                           3           VINICIUS DA SILVA ZACARIAS                                   106208620 PR   
PATO BRANCO        CLEVELANDIA                    Inglês                           1           MARTA ELIANE BARBOSA                                         63926337 PR    
PATO BRANCO        CLEVELANDIA                    Inglês                           2           LUCIANE ARRUDA                                               67602153 PR    
PATO BRANCO        ITAPEJARA OESTE                Inglês                           1           ANDRÉ GOMES BALTAZAR                                         103623162 PR   
PATO BRANCO        MARIOPOLIS                     Inglês                           1           MARTA ELIANE BARBOSA                                         63926337 PR    
PATO BRANCO        PATO BRANCO                    Inglês                           1           CLEONICE TATTO                                               57403756 PR    
PATO BRANCO        PATO BRANCO                    Inglês                           2           ROSIMARY TATTO                                               42098019 PR    
PATO BRANCO        PATO BRANCO                    Inglês                           3           CARLA ADRIANE DELLA FLORA LUZ                                83195576 PR    
PATO BRANCO        PATO BRANCO                    Inglês                           4           SANDRA GRIGIO                                                76766053 PR    
PATO BRANCO        PATO BRANCO                    Inglês                           5           LUCIANE ARRUDA                                               67602153 PR    
PATO BRANCO        PATO BRANCO                    Inglês                           6           DUCIMAR PELOSO                                               100960591 PR   
PATO BRANCO        SAO JOAO                       Inglês                           1           RAQUEL ELIANE FUNGUETTO                                      50297209 PR    
PATO BRANCO        SAO JOAO                       Inglês                           2           CLEBES LUIS CARNEIRO DA LUZ                                  69650759 PR    
PATO BRANCO        SAO JOAO                       Inglês                           3           CAROLINE DALL ALBA                                           106314764 PR   
PATO BRANCO        SAO JOAO                       Inglês                           4           MICHELE DOS SANTOS                                           100794292 PR   
PATO BRANCO        SULINA                         Inglês                           1           CLEBES LUIS CARNEIRO DA LUZ                                  69650759 PR    
PATO BRANCO        SULINA                         Inglês                           2           CAROLINE DALL ALBA                                           106314764 PR   
PATO BRANCO        VITORINO                       Inglês                           1           CLEONICE TATTO                                               57403756 PR    
PATO BRANCO        VITORINO                       Inglês                           2           JOCIANE MAURINA SALOMÃO                                      96106491 PR    
PONTA GROSSA       IMBITUVA                       Inglês                           1           LUANA GALVÃO                                                 98507035 PR    
PONTA GROSSA       IMBITUVA                       Inglês                           2           LORENA GALVÃO                                                98538151 PR    
PONTA GROSSA       IMBITUVA                       Inglês                           3           MARCIA MASSUCHETTO PENTEADO                                  52304903 PR    
PONTA GROSSA       IMBITUVA                       Inglês                           4           MAIC ELEALE DA SILVA                                         87445526 PR    
PONTA GROSSA       IMBITUVA                       Inglês                           5           FRANCINE RAMOS KUFF                                          78427949 PR    
PONTA GROSSA       IMBITUVA                       Inglês                           6           ROSEMARI BATISTA                                             83523204 PR    
PONTA GROSSA       IMBITUVA                       Inglês                           7           ALESSANDRA APARECIDA ROTH                                    90973126 PR    
PONTA GROSSA       IMBITUVA                       Inglês                           8           CYNTHIA PRISCILA MARTINS                                     90935780 PR    
PONTA GROSSA       IMBITUVA                       Inglês                           9           MAYARA DE CASTRO RODRIGUES                                   98341501 PR    
TOLEDO             GUAIRA                         Inglês                           1           DAIANA FRANCISCA ZANOVELLO                                   1370497 MS     
TOLEDO             PALOTINA                       Inglês                           1           LIRIA ARNHOLD CENTENARO                                      36849592 PR    
TOLEDO             PALOTINA                       Inglês                           2           ALESSANDRO ALVES DA SILVA                                    85798537 PR    
TOLEDO             SANTA HELENA                   Inglês                           1           LIRIA ARNHOLD CENTENARO                                      36849592 PR    
TOLEDO             SANTA HELENA                   Inglês                           2           MICHELI WERNER                                               94375126 PR    
TOLEDO             TERRA ROXA                     Inglês                           1           DAIANA FRANCISCA ZANOVELLO                                   1370497 MS     
TOLEDO             TERRA ROXA                     Inglês                           2           ALESSANDRO ALVES DA SILVA                                    85798537 PR    
UMUARAMA           DOURADINA                      Inglês                           1           SILVANA DOS SANTOS FONSECA BARBOSA                           61452532 PR    
UMUARAMA           DOURADINA                      Inglês                           2           DIRCE SCABORA MIOTO                                          59726617 PR    
UMUARAMA           DOURADINA                      Inglês                           3           LETÍCIA ANDRÉA DE OLIVEIRA VEDOVOTO                          73141338 PR    
UMUARAMA           DOURADINA                      Inglês                           4           JUCELLIS BISPO PEREIRA                                       61136355 PR    
UMUARAMA           DOURADINA                      Inglês                           5           LUCI BERNARDO DA SILVEIRA GABIATO                            76394563 PR    
UMUARAMA           DOURADINA                      Inglês                           6           LEONICE DA CONCEIÇÃO SANTANA                                 67482000 PR    
UMUARAMA           DOURADINA                      Inglês                           7           MURYLLO RHAFAEL LORENSONI DOS SANTOS                         81152403 PR    
UMUARAMA           DOURADINA                      Inglês                           8           LEANDRA ARAUJO                                               103610249 PR   
UMUARAMA           ESPERANCA NOVA                 Inglês                           1           DENISE DE MELO BONATO                                        91347369 PR    
UMUARAMA           FRANCISCO ALVES                Inglês                           1           NEIDE PEREIRA DA SILVA                                       52468671 PR    



UMUARAMA           FRANCISCO ALVES                Inglês                           2           CLEUSA TECILLA                                               52028515 PR    
UMUARAMA           FRANCISCO ALVES                Inglês                           3           ELISANGELA DOS SANTOS POLIDO                                 84655481 PR    
UMUARAMA           ICARAIMA                       Inglês                           1           DIJANE LÍDIA DECÓSIMO                                        73500486 PR    
UMUARAMA           ICARAIMA                       Inglês                           2           NIRLEI GONÇALVES FERREIRA                                    58332313 PR    
UMUARAMA           ICARAIMA                       Inglês                           3           MARINETE DE SOUZA MARTINS                                    68971020 PR    
UMUARAMA           ICARAIMA                       Inglês                           4           LUCI BERNARDO DA SILVEIRA GABIATO                            76394563 PR    
UMUARAMA           ICARAIMA                       Inglês                           5           EDNA FERNANDES DE QUEIROZ                                    33948388X SP   
UMUARAMA           ICARAIMA                       Inglês                           6           ANDREIA LIMA FANTI                                           77931333 PR    
UMUARAMA           ICARAIMA                       Inglês                           7           ADRIANA LORENZONI BRITO                                      55082200 PR    
UMUARAMA           ICARAIMA                       Inglês                           8           EDIVALDO ANTONIO LUCENA                                      49574096 PR    
UMUARAMA           ICARAIMA                       Inglês                           9           ROSANGELA NOGUEIRA DE NOVAES                                 92172260 PR    
UMUARAMA           IPORA                          Inglês                           1           NEIDE PEREIRA DA SILVA                                       52468671 PR    
UMUARAMA           IPORA                          Inglês                           2           CLEUSA TECILLA                                               52028515 PR    
UMUARAMA           IPORA                          Inglês                           3           ELISANGELA DOS SANTOS POLIDO                                 84655481 PR    
UMUARAMA           IVATE                          Inglês                           1           SILVANA DOS SANTOS FONSECA BARBOSA                           61452532 PR    
UMUARAMA           IVATE                          Inglês                           2           MAIBY CRISTINA PAIVA MARTINS                                 58256722 PR    
UMUARAMA           IVATE                          Inglês                           3           MARCIA CRISTINA FLORENÇO SILVA                               77782656 PR    
UMUARAMA           IVATE                          Inglês                           4           LEONICE DA CONCEIÇÃO SANTANA                                 67482000 PR    
UMUARAMA           IVATE                          Inglês                           5           ANDREIA LIMA FANTI                                           77931333 PR    
UMUARAMA           IVATE                          Inglês                           6           ANDRE BARBOZA DE ARAUJO JUNIOR                               76470685 PR    
UMUARAMA           IVATE                          Inglês                           7           KEROLIN SOUZA DIAS DA SILVA                                  98987827 PR    
UMUARAMA           MARIA HELENA                   Inglês                           1           ANDREA BERCELINI DE ARAUJO DA SILVA                          76470723 PR    
UMUARAMA           MARIA HELENA                   Inglês                           2           JUCELLIS BISPO PEREIRA                                       61136355 PR    
UMUARAMA           MARIA HELENA                   Inglês                           3           SONIA MARIA DE SOUZA JAMARCHI                                86342383 PR    
UMUARAMA           MARIA HELENA                   Inglês                           4           MONICA CRISTIANE MONEZI CALANCA CLAVISSO                     57981520 PR    
UMUARAMA           MARIA HELENA                   Inglês                           5           TATIANE HENRIQUE SOUSA MACHADO                               76360871 PR    
UMUARAMA           MARIA HELENA                   Inglês                           6           CRISTIANE SQUARIZE                                           73020751 PR    
UMUARAMA           MARIA HELENA                   Inglês                           7           AYRES DALLA BERNARDINA NETO                                  92343880 PR    
UMUARAMA           PEROLA                         Inglês                           1           SONIA MARIA DE SOUZA JAMARCHI                                86342383 PR    
UMUARAMA           PEROLA                         Inglês                           2           ELAINE LISBOA LOPES OS SANTOS                                276656210 SP   
UMUARAMA           S J PATROCINIO                 Inglês                           1           ELAINE LISBOA LOPES OS SANTOS                                276656210 SP   
UMUARAMA           S J PATROCINIO                 Inglês                           2           DENISE DE MELO BONATO                                        91347369 PR    
UMUARAMA           TAPIRA                         Inglês                           1           DIRCE SCABORA MIOTO                                          59726617 PR    
UMUARAMA           TAPIRA                         Inglês                           2           ROSIMERIS DA SILVA FERNANDES                                 81154210 PR    
UMUARAMA           TAPIRA                         Inglês                           3           CRISTIANE SQUARIZE                                           73020751 PR    
UNIAO DA VITORIA   PAULO FRONTIN                  Inglês                           1           FLÁVIA YAGNYCZ                                               4517185 SC     
UNIAO DA VITORIA   PAULO FRONTIN                  Inglês                           2           JULYANO MICHELL GRABOWSKI                                    86882930 PR    
UNIAO DA VITORIA   PAULO FRONTIN                  Inglês                           3           JOSIANE CRISTINA GALICKI                                     102193555 PR   
UNIAO DA VITORIA   PAULO FRONTIN                  Inglês                           4           SILVIA NEIDE LACH                                            102090268 PR   
WENCESLAU BRAZ     WENCESLAU BRAZ                 Inglês                           1           ANA PAULA DA SILVEIRA                                        89241901 PR    
LARANJEIRAS DO SUL LARANJ DO SUL                  Inglês                           1           ANDREIA VALERIO PECHISKI                                     65315114 PR    
LARANJEIRAS DO SUL LARANJ DO SUL                  Inglês                           2           THATIANY GOULARTH CARNEIRO                                   87837602 PR    
LARANJEIRAS DO SUL PORTO BARREIRO                 Inglês                           1           THATIANY GOULARTH CARNEIRO                                   87837602 PR    
LARANJEIRAS DO SUL QUEDAS IGUACU                  Inglês                           1           ANDREIA VALERIO PECHISKI                                     65315114 PR    
LARANJEIRAS DO SUL QUEDAS IGUACU                  Inglês                           2           SANDRA MARA BEGNINI                                          66830080 PR    
LARANJEIRAS DO SUL QUEDAS IGUACU                  Inglês                           3           SIMONE SOUZA BENTO DE ANDRADE                                98965459 PR    
LARANJEIRAS DO SUL QUEDAS IGUACU                  Espanhol                         1           REGINE SCEZIVVDRZOVSKI BUCHER                                75357818 PR    
LARANJEIRAS DO SUL QUEDAS IGUACU                  Espanhol                         2           SANDRA MARA BEGNINI                                          66830080 PR    
LARANJEIRAS DO SUL QUEDAS IGUACU                  Espanhol                         3           SIMONE SOUZA BENTO DE ANDRADE                                98965459 PR    


